Sponsorship Options

Increase Footfall To Your Stand ...

To better target your customers and
raise awareness of your activities...

FEATURES DESCRIPTIONS PRICE (GBP)

Lanyard Sponsor

Bag Sponsorship
(One Colour Print)

Bag Sponsorship
(Full Colour Print)

Catering Sponsor

Exhibition Catalogues
Sponsor

Roadside A Boards

AV Takeover

Exhibitors show case

Feather Flags

300 Visitor Lanyards that will be distributed
throughout the event.

Distributed to over 120 guests and exhibitors. Must
provide bags and ensure delivery for the event.

Distributed to over 120 guests and exhibitors. Must
provide bags and ensure delivery for the event.

An opportunity to carry your logo on the food and
drink vouchers for the Training & Conference
attendees
(based on 100 customers)

Opportunity for 2 Full page adverts and 1 page
editorial content in the show guide

Sponsorship of 4 x A A Boards which will carry
directions to the event from the car park and your
logo

Use of the show halls screens to display your logo
throughout the duration of the show

45 minutes of presentation and demonstration time in

the the place of the Keynote speaker, centre of the
exhibition area, 6*8 in size

Sponsorship of 2 x Feather flags positioned outside
both entrance points

300

600

800

250

600

800

2000

200

1000

Full Page Advert Half Page Advert
Artwork assistance as necessary. Artwork assistance as necessary.
£350.00 Free

For All Event Exhibitors

Exhibition Cataologue Cover Advert

Advert on the cover, artwork assistance as necessary.
£400.00

EMC &
COMPLIANCE
INTERNATIONAL

\

www.emcandci.com


http://www.emcandci.com/

