## **Sponsorship Options**

Increase Footfall To Your Stand ...

FEATURES	DESCRIPTIONS	PRICE (GBP)	
Lanyard Sponsor	300 Visitor Lanyards that will be distributed throughout the event.	300	Full Page Advert Half Page Advert   Artwork assistance as necessary. Artwork assistance as necessary.   £350.00 Free   For All Event Exhibitors
Bag Sponsorship (One Colour Print)	Distributed to over 120 guests and exhibitors. Must provide bags and ensure delivery for the event.	600	
Bag Sponsorship (Full Colour Print)	Distributed to over 120 guests and exhibitors. Must provide bags and ensure delivery for the event.	800	
Catering Sponsor	An opportunity to carry your logo on the food and drink vouchers for the Training & Conference attendees (based on 100 customers)	250	
Exhibition Catalogues Sponsor	Opportunity for 2 Full page adverts and 1 page editorial content in the show guide	600	
Roadside A Boards	Sponsorship of 4 x A A Boards which will carry directions to the event from the car park and your logo	800	
AV Takeover	Use of the show halls screens to display your logo throughout the duration of the show	2000	Exhibition Cataologue Cover Advert Advert on the cover, artwork assistance as necessary. £400.00
Exhibitors show case	45 minutes of presentation and demonstration time in the the place of the Keynote speaker, centre of the exhibition area, 6*8 in size	200	EMC & COMPLIANCE. INTERNATION
Feather Flags	Sponsorship of 2 x Feather flags positioned outside both entrance points	1000	www.emcandci.co